
Bulldog Baseball 

Spring 2026 Master Schedule

DISTRICT*      SENIOR NIGHT^      SWINE WEEK!      TEACHER APPRECIATION&       Military Appreciation%    Miracle League#   Alumni Night+

Updated 9/26/25
Day Date Varsity Scrimmages JV1 Scrimmages JV2 Scrimmages

Saturday 2/14/2026

Monday 2/16/2026 vs SF 3:00 & EN 6:00 @ Ed. North 3:00 DH @ Santa Fe 4:30 DH

Tuesday 2/17/2026 vs Enid 5:30 @ Enid 5:30

Thursday 2/19/2026 vs Heritage Hall 4:30 @ Carl Albert 4:30 @ Carl Albert 6:30

Friday 2/20/2026 Edmond Scrimmage Fest @ Stillwater 5:00 @ Moore 4:30

Saturday 2/21/2026 Edmond Scrimmage Fest

Monday 2/23/2026 @ Southmoore 5:00 @ Southmmore 7:00 vs Stillwater 5:00

Tuesday 2/24/2026 @ North Rock Creek 5:00

Thursday 2/26/2026 vs Blanchard 4:00 @ Piedmont (Old Field) 5:00 vs Edmond North 4:00 

Friday 2/27/2026 @ Noble 5:00 vs Piedmont 5:00

Saturday 2/28/2026

Varsity Regular Season JV1 Regular Season JV2 Regular Season

Monday 3/2/2026 @ Piedmont 5:00 @ Piedmont 7:00 vs Piedmont 5:00 DH

Tuesday 3/3/2026 vs Charles Page 6:30

Thursday 3/5/2026 @ Moore 5:30 vs Moore 5:00 DH Santa Fe Tournament

Friday 3/6/2026 vs Tuttle 5:00 vs Tuttle 7:00 Santa Fe Tournament

Saturday 3/7/2026 Santa Fe Tournament

Monday 3/9/2026 vs PC West 6:00*

Tuesday 3/10/2026 @ PC West 6:00* @ Choctaw 5:00 DH

Thursday 3/12/2026 Swine Week! vs Yukon 5:00 DH @ Enid 5:30 DH

Friday 3/13/2026 Swine Week! Swine Week! Swine Week!

Saturday 3/14/2026

Monday 3/16/2026 Spring Break Spring Break Spring Break

Tuesday 3/17/2026 Spring Break Spring Break Spring Break

Wednesday 3/18/2026 Practice 5:00 Practice 4:00 Practice 3:00

Thursday 3/19/2026 Edmond Spring Break Festival Edmond Spring Break Festival Edmond Spring Break Festival

Friday 3/20/2026 Edmond Spring Break Festival Edmond Spring Break Festival Edmond Spring Break Festival

Saturday 3/21/2026 Edmond Spring Break Festival Edmond Spring Break Festival Edmond Spring Break Festival

Monday 3/23/2026 vs US Grant 4:30 DH*

Tuesday 3/24/2026 Cary, NC vs Choctaw 5:00 DH

Wednesday 3/25/2026 Cary, NC

Thursday 3/26/2026 Cary, NC Edmond Festival Yukon/Mustang Festival

Friday 3/27/2026 Cary, NC Edmond Festival Yukon/Mustang Festival

Saturday 3/28/2026 Cary, NC Edmond Festival Yukon/Mustang Festival

Monday 3/30/2026 vs Edmond Santa Fe 6:00*% @ Edmond Santa Fe 5:00 DH

Tuesday 3/31/2026 @ Edmond Santa Fe 6:00*

Thursday 4/2/2026 Enid Festival @ Edmond Santa Fe 5:00 DH

Friday 4/3/2026 Enid Festival @ Mustang 5:00 DH

Saturday 4/4/2026 Enid Festival vs Edmond North 12:00 vs Edmond North 2:00

Monday 4/6/2026 @ Yukon 6:00*



Tuesday 4/7/2026 vs Yukon 6:00*# @ Yukon 5:00 DH

Thursday 4/9/2026 vs Deer Creek 6:00 Tulsa Union Tournament @ Deer Creek 5:00 DH

Friday 4/10/2026 @ Choctaw 5:00 Tulsa Union Tournament

Saturday 4/11/2026 Tulsa Union Tournament vs Moore 12:00 DH

Monday 4/13/2026 vs Lawton IKE 6:00*^

Tuesday 4/14/2026 @ Lawton IKE 6:00*

Thursday 4/16/2026 Piedmont Festival Choctaw Festival Carl Albert Tourn (@ EM)

Friday 4/17/2026 Piedmont Festival Choctaw Festival Carl Albert Tourn (@ EM)

Saturday 4/18/2026 Choctaw Festival Carl Albert Tourn

Monday 4/20/2026 vs Mustang 6:00*& @ Mustang 5:00 DH

Tuesday 4/21/2026 @ Mustang 6:00*

Thursday 4/23/2026 vs Owasso 7:30 (@ ORU) @ Westmoore 5:00 DH vs Ed. North 5:00 DH

Friday 4/24/2026 vs Deer Creek 5:00 DH @ Yukon 5:00 DH

Saturday 4/25/2026 Prom Prom

Monday 4/27/2026 @ Westmoore 6:00*

Tuesday 4/28/2026 vs Westmoore 6:00* @ Moore 5:00 DH @ Westmoore 5:00 DH

Thursday 4/30/2026 vs Edmond North 5:30+ @ Edmond North 5:00 @ Edmond North 7:00

Friday 5/1/2026 @ Norman 6:00 vs Norman 5:00 vs Norman 7:00

Saturday 5/2/2026 vs Enid 12:00 DH

Monday 5/4/2026

Tuesday 5/5/2026

Wednesday 5/6/2026 Regional Tournament

Thursday 5/7/2026 Regional Tournament

Friday 5/8/2026 Regional Tournament

Saturday 5/9/2026 Regional Tournament

Monday 5/11/2026

Tuesday 5/12/2026

Thursday 5/14/2026 State Tournament

Friday 5/15/2026 State Tournament

Saturday 5/16/2026 State Tournament

Monday 5/18/2026

Tuesday 5/19/2026

Thursday 5/21/2026

Friday 5/22/2026

Saturday 5/24/2026

Monday 5/25/2026

Tuesday 5/27/2026

Thursday 5/28/2026

Friday 5/29/2026

Saturday 5/30/2026


